Created by
Eric Miller
Created on
11-20-2016
BACKGROUND REPORT ON
David
Newell
DISCLAIMER

Unlic. Transaction Of
Business
Offense Type Code
MP BP7028
Charge Category
Criminal/Traffic
Source Name
CA San Luis Obispo
Superior Court
Source State
CA
Charge/Offense
Criminal/Traffic
Case Filing Date
April 16, 1998
Location/County
CA Contra Costa Courts
First Name
David
Middle Name
Anton
Last Name
Newell
Case Number
B46399811
Offense Type Code
CVC 21658B
Charge Category
Criminal/Traffic
records. DISCLAIMER: The criminal record information contained in our
reports may not be 100% accurate or complete. This is because the
information is pulled from records maintained by government agencies and
the information contained in those records may not be 100% accurate or
complete. Please use this information as a starting point for your own due
diligence and investigation.
A CRIMINAL SEARCH FOR DAVID NEWELL RETURNED THE FOLLOWING POSSIBLE
RESULTS:
UNLIKELY CRIMINAL RECORD MATCHES
David Scott Newell
David Anton Newell
Court Description
Bay
Source Name
CA Contra Costa Courts
Source State
CA
Charge/Offense
Criminal/Traffic
Case Filing Date
November 16, 1992
Location/County
CA Contra Costa
Courts(Old Data)
First Name
David
Last Name
Newell
Case Number
151742NEWELLDAVID
Offense Type Code
CVC 14601.2A CVC
14601.1A
Charge Category
Criminal/Traffic
Court Description
Concord
Source Name
CA Contra Costa
Courts(Old Data)
Source State
CA
Charge/Offense
Criminal/Traffic
Case Filing Date
January 30, 2006
Location/County
CA Contra Costa Courts
First Name
David
Middle Name
Jason
Last Name
Newell
Case Number
DP19189011
Offense Type Code
CVC 22350
Charge Category
Criminal/Traffic
Court Description
Delta
Source Name
CA Contra Costa Courts
Source State
CA
Charge/Offense
Criminal/Traffic
Case Filing Date
November 13, 2007
Location/County
CA Contra Costa Courts
David Newell
David Jason Newell
David Michael Newell
First Name
David
Middle Name
Michael
Last Name
Newell
Case Number
WC00538511
Charge Category
Criminal/Traffic
Court Description
Walnut Creek
Source Name
CA Contra Costa Courts
Source State
CA
Charge/Offense
Criminal/Traffic
Case Filing Date
January 11, 1993
Location/County
CA Butte Superior Court
First Name
David